
DHANDIFULHU RESTAURANT

WINE & BEVERAGE MENU



04.00

APERITIFS 

Perfect To Stimulate And Invigorate Your Buds Before Dinner, Served Neat Over 
Ice Or With A Choice Of  Mixer.

Campari          

Pimm's No 1

Pernod           

Montenegro          

Aromatic Fortified Wines From Italy And France Served Neat Over Ice 
Or With A Choice Of  Mixer 

Martini Rosso          

Martini Bianco          

Martini Extra Dry         

Cinzano Extra Dry

Avan          

Fernet Branca          

Johnnie Walker Red Label        

Jack Daniels          

04.00

VERMOUTH

DIGESTIFS

WHISKEY

VODKA

From only the best producers we feature some of  the finest premium and 
ultra-premium vodkas to enjoy in your favorite cocktails and mixed drinks.

Smirnoff  

04.00

06.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

05.00

07.00

05.00

04.00

03.00

ALL RATES ARE IN USD & ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGES & T-GST 12%

Heineken 330 ml

Corona 330 ml

BEERS

05.00

06.00



RUM

Whether It's Light Rums Perfect For Your Favorite Mixer To Fantastic 
Aged Sipping Rums Haiti Or Guava, Our Carefully Selected Rums Are 
Ideal For Enjoying This Tropical Island.

Bacardi White

Malibu

GIN 

From The Classically Flavored Or The Cucumber Freshness Of  Hendricks 
To Contemporary Organic Gin, We're Sure You'll Find Something To 
Please In Our Skifully Mixed Martini Or G&t.

Gordon's

TEQUILA

Our tequila is best appreciated in one of  our bespoke margaritas but 
it's also ideal for celebrating whatever the occasion.

Jose Cuervo Silver 

Jose Cuervo Gold 

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull

SPARKLING & STILL WATER 

Mineral Water 1.5 Ml

Mineral Water 500 Ml

Evian Water 500 Ml

Perrier 300 Ml 

Perrier 700 Ml

04.00

03.00

05.00

05.00

05.00

07.00

02.00

01.00

04.00

03.00

06.00

ALL RATES ARE IN USD & ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGES & T-GST 12%



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Watermelon Juice 

Lime Juice 

Mango Juice 

Apple Juice 

Grapefruit Juice

Avocado Juice

Apple Juice 

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice 

Grapefruit Juice  

Mango Juice 

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Orange Juice 

Pineapple Juice

FRUIT CAN JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Ale
Tonic Water

Bitter Lemon 

Soda Water

Banana Milk Shake

Vanilla Milk Shake

Strawberry Milk Shake

Chocolate Milk Shake

MILK SHAKE

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

03.00

03.00

03.00

03.00

03.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

04.00

06.00

06.00

06.00

06.00
ALL RATES ARE IN USD & ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGES & T-GST 12%



MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple

Sprite With Splash Of  Grenadine

Coconut Kiss 

Pineapple & Orange Juice, Coconut Milk

Ipanima 

Fresh Lime, Mint Leaf, Brown Sugar, Top With Ginger Ale

COCKTAILS

Margarita 

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Mojitho 
White Rum. Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coca Cola

Whiskey Sour 

Whiskey, Egg White, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Cuba Libre

Vodka, Orange Juice
Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

COFFEE 

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Café Latte

04.00

05.00

05.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

08.00

10.00

07.00

08.00

03.00

04.00

05.00

04.00

04.00

ALL RATES ARE IN USD & ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGES & T-GST 12%



RED WINES

Grand Lomo Malbec (Argentina)

LA Vendimia (Spain)

Terre Forti Chianti 2014 (Italy)

Chateau De Marsan Bordeaux Blanc

The Stump Jump d’ Arenberg

Appetit De France Merlot

25.00

Dourthe Reserve, Bordeaux Rouge

Santa Julia

Mountain Shadows Shiraz

Fuzion Shiraz Malbec

27.00

25.00

45.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

40.00
25.00

25.00

WHITE WINES

False Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Terre Forti Pinto Grigio 2015

Vina Maipo Chardonnay 2015

Casa Subercaseaux Sauvignon Blanc 2015

Mountain Shadows Sauvignon Blanc 2015

DB Family Selection Pinto Grigio

30.00

Cuvee Saborin Sauvignon Blanc

25.00

25.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

SPARKLING WINES

Don Luciano Gold Moscato

Don Luciano Pink Moscato

Montellano Prosecco Extra Dry

28.00

30.00

35.00

CHAMPAGNES

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Dom Perignon, France

Champagne Tattinger 

180.00

350.00

120.00

Charles De Cazanove Brut

Charles De Cazanove Brut Rose

90.00

120.00

ALL RATES ARE IN USD & ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGES & T-GST 12%
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